
Information

Description:EMC/1050011384/HDPE Water Tank

Bid invitation number:6300038308

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR

Timezone: INDIA

Submission period: 11.03.2023 16:00:00

Opening date: 11.03.2023 16:00:00

Created On: 02.03.2023 02:23:30

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

1. Payment term : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and

    acceptance of material. For MSME payment term will be as per MSME act.

2. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC / ST entrepreneur certificate etc.

3. Delivery Terms : F.O.R. Door Delivery, EM Division, BEML, K.G.F.

4. Validity : 60 days from the date of closing of Tender.

5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

6. Risk Purchase and LD clause is applicable.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

1 006819201265 HDPE WATER

TANK(WATER STORAGE

TANK)

 00:00:00 5  NO

Material Specification Text:

HDPE WATER TANK.CAP: 1000 LTRS. WITH LID.PROVISION FOR INLET AND OUTLET

OPENING.INCLUDING INLET AND OUTLET FITTINGS.TRIPLE

LAYERED.BRAND:SINTEX/KAVERI/VECTUS/INFRA/NANDI



Information

Description:EMC/1050011384/HDPE Water Tank

Bid invitation number:6300038308

Bid invitation

Page 2 / 2

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %


